
BIHAR STATE POWER TRANSMISSION CO. LTD., PATNA 
(Regd. Office - Vidyut Bhawan, Bailey Road, Patna) 

(CUll lal'! 1\'0- (16 12-2:'iO·Hi:'i:'i. i\ I 1\'0- 7763817718, Fa~ 1\'0- 0612-2:'iO.t6:'i:'i, Email IO-C~II .u I •• Onl.b.plcl(( •. ulllail.Cl>lll) 

(TIN VAT No - 10011257007, TIN CST No - 10011146136, CIN - U40 102BR2012SGC018889) 
(Department of 0& M of BSPTCL) 

Tender Notice (NIT) NO - 27 /PRlBSPTCL/2019 
Online renders are invited Chief En for rhe followin 

4 Months from 
LOt for Supply 
and 8 months 
from LOt for 
erection & 
com mission ing. 

Description of work Estimated 
Cost (in 

Com pletion 
period 

EMD Cost of B.O.Q.(Rs.) 

crore 
Design, manufacture, assemble, testing, supply, 
erection, testing and commissioning of 04 sets of 
220 V, 60/50 A, and 29 sets of 220V, 45/30 A 
automatic float & float cum boost battery 
chargers for VRLA type and 10 sets of 220V, 
..t5/30A automatic float & float CUIll boost battery 
chargers for tubular type battery sets. 

1.45 Tender Cost Rs. 
11,800.00 to be paid 
through E-payment 
mode only to 
BSPTCL and Rs. 
17,700.00 to be paid 
online for Bid 
Processin Fee 

Date of sale of Bid From 17.06.2019 at 15:00 HI'S. 
Last date of online sale of Bid Document/Request of 
bid/bid documents: Upto 09.07.2019,15:00 Hrs. 
Date of Pre-bid meeting: On 25.06.2019, 11:00I-lrs. 
Last date of on line su bm ission of tender: U pto 09.07.2019, 16:00 1-1 rs. 
Date of . ofTechno-Commerclal Bid art-I On 10.07.2019 16:00 Hrs. onward 
I. Eligibility Criteri» Tender documents, etc are available in downloadable from at websites http://www.eproc.bihar.gov.in 
2. "Bid Processing Fee is mandatory to be paid through online mode i.e. Internct Payment Gateway (Credit/Debit Card), Net 

Banliing, NEFTIRTGS". 
3. "rUd along with necessary online paym ents must be submitted through e-payrnent portal www.eproc.bihar.gov.in before the date 

<~ time specified in the Nil'. The department doesn't take responsibility 1'0" the delay/ Non submission ofTender/ Non 
Reconciliation of online Payment caused due to Non-avnitabitity of Internet Conncction. Network Trnffic/ Hotidays or any other 
reason". 

Sd/- 
Chief Engineer \O c ~.M) 

Memo No .1 Patna, dated 1 
Copy along with soft copy of this NIT in CD forwarded to GM (HR), BSPTCL. Pama for its publication in daily 

eli's paper on all India basis. The information after publishing the IT may please be sent 10 the undersigned. 

Sd/- 
Chief Engineer (0&1\1) 

Memo No L~.~........ Patna dated . ..r.€{((,(I.CJ .I 
Copy forwarded [0 DBA ( PTCL, Parna for uploading the above tender notice on the websires 

. ~7t}\9 
Chief Engineer (0&1\1) 


